

Prepared By : Fred Flores Solicitation No : CO-00173 Job # : 17-4549

Proposal : 2017 CIPP & Pipeburst Contract

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/06/2018

Contract No : CO-00173-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Time And Date : 2	2pm, June 5, 2018																		
					CO-00173 - 1_PM	CONSTRUCT			73 - 2_T CONSTR			'3 - 3_CRUZ T			173 - 4_Layne I			5_TEXAS PRIDE	
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item Item Description	Unit	Unit Price 0	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount		Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	SY	\$12.00	14	\$168.00	\$17.00		1 11	\$12.00	14	\$168.00	\$375.00	14	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	14	\$280.00
	2 202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Prime Coat Tack Coat (CoSA Spec)	GAL	\$35.00	/	\$245.00	\$16.00		\$112.00	\$95.00	/	\$665.00	\$30.00	/	\$210.00	\$30.00	/	\$210.00
	3 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GAL	\$20.00	148	\$2,950.00	\$16.00		\$2,360.00	\$65.00	148	\$9,587.50	\$30.00	148	\$4,425.00	\$30.00	148	\$4,425.00
	4 205.3 5 205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY SY	\$120.00	1,333	\$159,960.00	\$48.00		\$63,984.00 \$7,650.00	\$72.00 \$75.00	1,333 50	\$95,976.00 \$3,750.00	\$100.00 \$100.00	1,333 50	\$133,300.00 \$5,000.00	\$65.00 \$55.00	1,333 50	\$86,645.00 \$2,750.00
	6 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (2" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec) Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	439	\$4,000.00 \$35,120.00	\$7,200.00		\$3,160,800.00	\$68.50	439	\$30,071.50	\$100.00	439	\$43,900.00	\$55.00	439	\$2,750.00
	7 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Asphalt Treated Base (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$105.00	439	\$12,547.50	\$130.00		\$3,160,800.00	\$85.00	439	\$10,157.50	\$200.00	439	\$23,900.00	\$60.00	120	\$24,145.00
	8 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Salvaging, Hauling, And Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (CoSA	SY	\$70.00	905	\$63,350.00	\$130.00		\$28,960.00	\$22.00	905	\$19,910.00	\$200.00	905	\$18,100.00	\$39.00	905	\$35,295.00
	0 200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Did items	Sarvaging, nauling, And Siockpling Reclainable Asphalic Pavement (5 Depth) (COSA Spec)	51	\$10.00	303	<i>403,330.00</i>	<i>\$</i> 32.00		\$20,500.00	\$22.00	303	\$13,510.00	φ20.00	303	\$10,100.00	\$35.00	303	\$33,293.00
9	9 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Salvaging, Hauling, And Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY	\$6.00	50	\$300.00	\$24.00	50	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	50	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	50	\$1,750.00
10	10 209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Pavement (8" Depth)	SY	\$124.00	14	\$1,736.00	\$125.00	14	\$1,750.00	\$135.00	14	\$1,890.00	\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00	\$140.00	14	\$1,960.00
11	1 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$155.00	24	\$3,720.00	\$136.00	24	\$3,264.00	\$180.00	24	\$4,320.00	\$200.00	24	\$4,800.00	\$160.00	24	\$3,840.00
1:	2 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, I-35 Access Road (TxDOT Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
1:	13 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, Commercial DR 981 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00
14	4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, SW Military & Boswell DR 595, 816 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000. 00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$18,750.00	1	\$18,750.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00
15	5 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, SW Military & Commercial DR 977 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$18,750.00	1	\$18,750.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
16	6 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, SW Military & Boswell DR 859 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000. 00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00
15	7 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, Elmendorf & Poplar (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00
	8 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, E Nakoma & North Loop (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00
	9 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, Flintstone (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
	20 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, S. & N. Park Blvd. DR 718, 719 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		1	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
2.	21 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, I-35 & Hwy 90 DR 970 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
22	22 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, Morningside DR 627 (CoSA Spec)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
	23 550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$6.00	183	\$1,098.00	\$5.00		\$915.00	\$5.00	183	\$915.00	\$15.00	183	\$2,745.00	\$1.00	183	\$183.00
	24 848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Installation, 4' Depth (Flexible Pipe - 8"	LF	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$63.00		\$882.00	\$62.00	14	\$868.00	\$100.00	14	\$1,400.00	\$140.00	14	\$1,960.00
	25 848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Installation, 9' Depth (Flexible Pipe - 8" & SDR 26 PVC)	LF	\$600.00	3	\$1,800.00	\$110.00		\$330.00	\$72.00	3	\$216.00	\$150.00	3	\$450.00	\$150.00	3	\$450.00
	26 848.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Installation, 9' Depth (Flexible Pipe - 24"	LF	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$3,070.00	U I	\$9,210.00	\$350.00	3	\$1,050.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	3	\$450.00
	27 851.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Adjust Existing Manhole	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00		\$6,200.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$4,200.00	2	\$8,400.00
	28 852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter (0'-6' Depth)	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$7,200.00		\$21,600.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$22,500.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$4,800.00	3	\$14,400.00
	29 852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra Depth Manholes, 4 ft Diameter (>6' Depth)	VF	\$250.00	5	\$1,125.00	\$635.00		\$2,857.50	\$750.00	5	\$3,375.00	\$625.00	5	\$2,812.50	\$400.00	5	\$1,800.00
	30 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, I-35 Access Rd.	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	31 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, Commercial DR 981	LS	\$15,000.00	. 1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$12,500.00	. 1	\$12,500.00	\$41,000.00	. 1	\$41,000.00
	32 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Unital Diameter Sanitary Sewer, SW Military & Boswell DR 595, 816	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
33	33 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, SW Military & Commercial DR 977	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	34 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, SW Military & Boswell DR 859	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	35 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, Elmendorf & Poplar	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	0	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	36 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, E Nakoma & North Loop	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	37 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, Flintstone	LS	\$25,000.00	. 1	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	. 1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	38 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, S. & N. Park Blvd. DR 718,719	LS	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$30,000.00	n r	\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	39 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sever, I-35 & Hwy 90 DR 970	LS	\$25,000.00	. 1	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	. 1	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	. 1	\$15,000.00	\$61,000.00		\$61,000.00
	10 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, Norningside DR 627	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	V I	\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00
	10 866.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sever Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" Through 15" Diameter)	LS	\$15,000.00	7,208	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$22,706.46	\$9,500.00	7,208	\$46,854.60	\$7,000.00	7,208	\$36,042.00	\$41,000.00	7,208	\$41,000.00
	12 866.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" Through 24" Diameter)	LE	\$2.00	602	\$1,204.00	\$4.20		\$2,528.40	\$7.50	602	\$4,515.00	\$7.00	602	\$4,214.00	\$3.00	602	\$1,806.00
	13 868.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Cleaning (8" Through 15" Diameter)	LF	\$5.00	5,600	\$28,000.00	\$7.35			\$13.75	5,600	\$77,000.00	\$12.00	5,600	\$67,200.00	\$5.00	5,600	\$33,600.00
	4 900.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' Depth	LE	\$75.00	3,000	\$28,050.00	\$78.00		\$29,172.00	\$65.00	3,000	\$24,310.00	\$95.00	374	\$35,530.00	\$70.00	3,000	\$26,180.00
	14 900.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe 0'-10' Depth	LF	\$150.00	590	\$28,050.00	\$235.00	0	1	\$185.00	590	\$109,150.00	\$95.00	590	\$177,000.00	\$240.00	590	\$20,180.00
	16 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water), All Depths	LF	\$65.00	6,834	\$444,236.00	\$52.00		\$355,388.80	\$46.00	6,834	\$314,382.40	\$145.00	6,834	\$990,988.00	\$52.00	6,834	\$355,388.80
	17 910.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$500.00	177	\$88,350.00	\$310.00	4	\$54,777.00	\$450.00	177	\$79,515.00	\$450.00	177	\$79,515.00	\$600.00	177	\$106,020.00
	17 910.0 18 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point Repairs for 8" Diameter, (0'-10' Depth) Including up to 10 LF of Piping	EA	\$3,000.00	11	\$33,000.00	\$310.00		\$25,300.00	\$3,560.00	11	\$39,160.00	\$4,000.00	11	\$44,000.00	\$4,200.00	11	\$106,020.00
	1103.2			EA	\$6,000.00	5	\$30,000.00	\$3,200.00		\$16,000.00		5	\$72,500.00	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00	\$4,200.00	5	\$40,200.00
	50 1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point Repairs for 18" Diameter, (0'-10' Depth) Including up to 20 LF of Piping Extra Length Point Repair 8" Diameter, All Depths	LF	\$60.00	54	\$30,000.00	\$3,200.00				54		\$5,000.00	54			54	\$24,000.00
	51 1103.4			EA		3	\$3,240.00	\$775.00			\$75.00 \$1,500.00	3	\$4,050.00	\$200.00	3	\$10,800.00 \$9,000.00	\$100.00 \$800.00	3	\$5,400.00
	52 1103.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" Diameter, All Depths Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 18" Diameter, All Depths	EA	\$975.00 \$1,400.00	3	\$2,925.00	\$775.00		\$2,325.00	\$3,800.00	3	\$4,500.00 \$7,600.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$800.00	3	\$2,400.00
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items				2						2						2	
	53 1103.6 54 1103.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 8" Diameter, All Depths	EA	\$350.00	2	\$700.00	\$600.00	(\$1,200.00	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00	\$750.00 \$6,000.00	2	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	۷	\$1,600.00
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point Repairs for 24" Diameter, (0'-10' Depth) including up to 9 LF of Piping		\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00			\$18,500.00	\$16,800.00	1	\$16,800.00		1	\$6,000.00		1	\$8,000.00
	55 1103.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra Length Point Repair 24" Diameter, All Depths	LF	\$100.00	3	\$300.00	\$235.00		\$705.00	\$250.00	3	\$750.00	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	3	\$600.00
	56 1109.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, All Depths (W/ Remote Control Cut Device)	EA	\$1,000.00	42 54	\$42,000.00	\$210.00		\$8,820.00	\$110.00	42 54	\$4,620.00	\$200.00	42	\$8,400.00	\$200.00	42	\$8,400.00
5	57 1109.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection (W/ Open Cut Excavation, 0'-10' Depth, Including up to 10 LF of Lateral)	EA	\$1,200.00	54	\$64,800.00	\$850.00	54	\$45,900. 00	\$1,500.00	54	\$81,000.00	\$2,500.00	54	\$135,000.00	\$1,200.00	54	\$64,800.00
		· ·		Total			\$1,645,641.30	WITHDRAWN		\$4,538,450.16			\$1,357,226.50			\$2,161,531.50			\$1,758,333.00
Calendar Days To	Complete : 240																		
1											1								